
12. 0 and 1.0 p.m. Commentary
on Cricket, Australia v. New
Zealand
Commentaries from Southland
Racecourse on Birchwood Gun}Meeting2.0 Light Fare
3. 0 and 4.30 Commentary on
Cricket, Australia v. New Zea-
land
5. O Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Commentary on Cricket,Australia v. New Zealand
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 London News
National Announcements45 BBC Newsreel
Late Sporting
Screen Snapshots

* Cricket Talk
Crosby Time
News and Commentary from

he United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Chamber Music: Octet
(Howard Ferguson), played by
the Griller String Quartet, Paul-ine Juler (clarinet), Cecil James
(bassoon), Dennis Brain (horn),
and James Merrett (bass)10. 0. Close down
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Saturday. Mareh 30EZ nin" wt
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Betty)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road withthe Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes

12.30 p.m. Gardening session
(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
4.15 The Papakura Business
Men’s Association Programme
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
$. 0 Sunbeam session (Thea)
5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-
ner
er
A
Sports ,Results (Bill Mere-h)

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Great Days in Sport
716 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 The Red Streak
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News’
11.15 Dance, Little Lady12. 0 Close down

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
— Preview of the Week-endrtpo
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Voices in Harmony
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

|2. 0 p.m. Variety and Sports
Flashes
2.50 First Sports Summary
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
x Can You Top This?7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing Cowboyee= a
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula) :

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 March of Industry 4
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session12. © Lunchtime session.12.15 p.m. Luncheon Date
1. 0 Screen Snapshots

1.30 March of Industry
1.45 Between the Girls2.0 Fashion Spotlight
2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers3. 0 Local Limelight3.15 Mixed Grill
3.30 Curtain Call
4.15 Charles Patterson Presents
4.30 March of Industry4.45 Children’s session, con-ducted by Grace and Jacko5. O Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. © The Lone Ranger RidesAgain
6.3 Reflections with Johnny Gee
Can You Top This?Martin’s Corner
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
Never Too Old to Learn
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

9.30 Recordings
Thanks for the Song10.15 March of Industry11. 0 London News

11.15 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310"ema m,
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor: Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
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1.0 p.m. Of Interest to Men,
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Ciub of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again ’
6.30 The Auction Block
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Can You Top This?8.0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 A Party with Johnny
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

g4 4
PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214m

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.145 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Popular Tunes
8. O Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 O.W.I. programme
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Dance Time
10.15 Swing It
10.30 Close down

Ctean False
Teeth this
Modern
Way

Steradent
aa0eBad
Mbiue

The modern way to keep false teeth
clean is the simplest-~just put them
into half a glase of warm water
in which 8 capful of Steradent
has been dissolved: This solution
penetrates every crevice, removes
stains and sterilises your; dentures by
its own harmless, active energy in 20
minutes while you dress~or you can
leavethem inSteradentsolution overe
night if you prefer it Rinse well
under the tap.
ForallDentures, including
the new AcrylicResins

Steradent30a
Reckitt & Colman (N..),Ltd,,
Pharmaceutical Division,
BondStreet, Dunedin St.53
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ALBERT'S

DanCC Ne :FOLi@ I7
Containing
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ALBERT'S
DANCE No. 17 FOLIO
Read the wonderful contents: "PaperDoll; "Really and Truly; "Yours;06
Pennsylvania Polka; "Johnny Zero;,The Anniversary Waltz;" "Whispering;and 5 others:

PRICE2/6 perCopy
(Postage2/8)

Obtainable AlI Music Sellers.
ALSO BUY

BING CROSBY'S GREATEST SONG HIT,
"THAT'S AN IRISH LULLABY; "RUM
AND COCA-COLA;4 "JUST A PRAYER1iAWAY; the Sailor'S Theme Song: "BELL"IBottOM TROUSERS: OtherPopularSongs
you should have are: "Till THE END OFTIME" (Chopin's Famous Polonaise in Ab)"MY DREAMS ARE GETTING BETTER ALL
JVLS V" ANAIUVW [t774 "awil J4L4iFELL FROM HEAVEN- "DONT ASK ME

WI 44WhY, "TOGETHER; "ACCENTUATE The
POSITIve;44 "THINE ALONE;MI "PLEASE1DON'T SAY NO. "SALOME; "LAURA;E"CANDY; "SENTIMENTAL JOURNEY;
"POINCIANA" (Bolero Edition)
Price: Full words and music; 2/-

Posted, 2/2.
ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers;
Ja ALBERT & SON Pty. LtD:2-4 Willis Street, Wellinaton


